Second Grade Flow of the Day

This is a generalized second grade flow. Each classroom teacher will personalize their flow accordingly with students’ needs. Videos will be uploaded to ClassDojo for each subject area. 
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Additional Support Links
Read Aloud: 
· Storyline Online https://www.storylineonline.net/
· Epic! https://www.getepic.com/sign-in

Reading Workshop:
· RAZ Kids https://www.kidsa-z.com/main/Login?_ga=2.245049477.1829788798.1584540946-290428033.1584540946
· Lexia https://www.lexialearning.com/products/core5
· Epic! https://www.getepic.com/sign-in
· Starfall https://www.starfall.com/h/index-grades123.php
· Story Line Online (www.storylineonline.net)- read aloud
· Wordville (wordville.com)
· K12Reader (/www.k12reader.com/second-grade-spelling-words/)
· Scholastic (classroommagazines.scholastic.com/support/learnathome/grades-1-2.html)
· Squiggle Park (https://www.squigglepark.com/)


Writing Workshop:
· Typing Club (www.typingclub.com)
· Mad Libs for Kids (http://www.madlibs.com/printables/)
· K12Reader (/www.k12reader.com/second-grade-spelling-words/)
· Scholastic Story Starters (http://www.scholastic.com/teachers/story-starters/) 

Math Workshop:
· Khan Academy https://www.khanacademy.org/
· Funbrain (www.funbrain.com)
· Math Playground (www.mathplayground.com)
· Math Game Time (www.mathgametime.com/)
· Cool Math Games (www.coolmathgames.com)
· CK-12 (www.ck12.org/elementary-math-grade-2)
· CoolMath4Kids (www.coolmath4kids.com)
· SplashLearn (www.splashlearn.com)
· Prodigy https://www.prodigygame.com/
· Brainpop Jr https://jr.brainpop.com/

Phonics:
· ABCya! (www.abcya.com)
· Starfall (www.starfall.com/h/index-grades123.php)
· ABCMouse (www.abcmouse.com/redeem)-  free code: SCHOOL2568
· Sightwords.com (sightwords.com/sight-words/games/) great resource to make new games
· Spelling City (www.spellingcity.com)

Creativity:
· Highlights for Kids (www.highlights.com/store/categories/games)
· ABCya! (www.abcya.com)
· Brain Pop (www.brainpop.com)
username- publicschool89q
  password-abc123
· Kids National Geographic (kids.nationalgeographic.com)
· PBS Kidspbskids.org (pbskids.org) 


